Date 512012014
Contract Name
N. CARROLL AND W, DAYTON ST ASSESSMENT . Change Order No. co2
DISTRICT 2011 - Contract No.
Project No,
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Descripti
Matify

Contracior CAPITOL UNDERGROUND INC
2413 PARMENTER ST STE 106
MIDDLETON, Wi 535862

You are authorized and direcled to make the following changes in this coniract:

item No. |Description Est, Qty Unit Unit Price “N/B {Total
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order = 0.00
The Original Contract Total 904,789.98
Sum of previous Change Orders 61,774.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 966,663,98
This Contract is a: I7* Calendar Days |17 Working Days [~Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date June 3, 2011
Net Change in Confract Time by previous change order 2
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order June 5, 2011
Additional day(s) as a resuit of this Change Order izl 9
Contract tinefcompletion dale as a resuit of this change order June 24, 2011

* Mark if negotiated (N) or big (B) unit price
Contractor's Accepta

By
Title T FeageEct AldnNreEl.
Date /19!

Construction inspector
Construction Supervisor
Engineer A SN i e
Board of Public Warks ' A

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) jé j / %”
N '/ﬂ‘“;
4 e

4

i




